Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/10/2024 09:00 AM | travel to vegas PO:
10/11/2024 09:00 AM | install friday
10/12/2024 09:00 AM | details saturday Las Vegas

10/12/2024 06:00 PM | strike saturday
10/13/2024 09:00 AM | drive to LA

Description

Shipping Address:

General

Perimeter Drape - 250'x18'H

light blue or turqoise

Perimeter Valance - 250'Lx14"H

light blue or turqoise

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12'
custom mermaid decal on front & sides; purple frame
12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle
2540 [ W2340 [ x.34a0 0 H

Dining Tables - Kids - Oval
(1) 36"W x 71"L x 24"H - (1) 364K [ W72al 0 ¥ 284l i H

Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac
13"W x 14"L x 24"H - Color May Vary

Dining Tables - Kids - Hairpin Leg Rattan Round Table
27"D x 20"H - Color may vary

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Rattan Accent Chair

) 15"W x 16"L x 21"H - Color May Vary

P~
Booths - Nice - White Velvet 3 Pc Set
10'W x 24"L x 60"H
Coffee Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column

e 48"D x 13'H
11

Accent Table - Kids - Under The Sea

':"'j'\j-'_\;"' painted purple

"L‘;—;f# 20aK [ &DFm X 2148 § aHK

PDF Generated on 09/26/2024 @ 07:39 AM PST

Qtty

60

20

12

IN-0007668

Ashley Creative Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$6,000.00 $6,000.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$1,200.00 $1,200.00

$25.00 $1,500.00
$50.00 $100.00
$15.00 $300.00
$50.00 $150.00
$15.00 $180.00
$600.00 $3,600.00
$250.00 $1,000.00
$30.00 $120.00

710f2



Description

Ottomans - Kidney Large

“ Ottomans - Kids - Kidney Large - Blue Tuscan Ice Linen

60"W x 36"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request

Ottomans - Kidney Small
‘ ‘ Ottomans - Kids - Kidney Small - Blue Tuscan Ice Linen

42"W x 25"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request

Accent Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column
'w" 26"Diam x 17"H

Barbacks - Toulouse - Alcove

| ) painted purple

[—— [l n 1 . .

— 12'W x 18"D x 10'H - Frame and insert can be customised
Services

installers to travel 2 days

installers for install friday

installers for details/install saturday
installers for strike saturday night
trucking

trucking: fuel surcharge

supplies onsite

hotel room for 3 nights

per diem for 4 days

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $30.00
2 $30.00
4 $175.00
1 $800.00
6 $700.00
6 $650.00
6 $550.00
6 $650.00
2 $1,250.00
2 $130.00
1 $1,000.00
3 $1,350.00
6 $276.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$60.00

$60.00

$700.00

$800.00

$4,200.00
$3,900.00
$3,300.00
$3,900.00
$2,500.00

$260.00
$1,000.00
$4,050.00

$1,656.00

$17,270.00
$24,766.00
$1,036.20
$690.80
$1,902.85
($0.00)
$45,665.85
($0.00)
$45,665.85
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